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Local Weather Forecast fromZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30° p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

LZB ane
6. Gam. Up with the Sun8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of High Jinks Art Union9.30 Hit Review with Charlie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane
11. 0 Ina Mellow Tone
41
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Shopping Reporter (Jane)12.0 Music Menu1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts

4.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Stars of Song: The Duplicats2.0 Percy Faith’s Chorus and Orches-tra
2.15 Jo Stafford and Gordon MacRae
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), the Waya Man Sees it and Fashion News
3. 0 Dangerous Lady3.30 1ZB Happiness Club3.35 Jo Loss and his Dancing Time
3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts
4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4, 1 Light Concert4.30 Popular Variety5. 0 Teatime Cabaret
5.45 Evening Star: Joe Green

6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. Central
Districts

6.30 Twilight Ranger.
6.45 Music from the Movies
7. 0 Hugo Winterhalter and his Orchestra
7.15 Patrick Dawlish7.30 Alias the Baron7.45 Jonesy
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This was the Week
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance9. 0 Going Places and Meeting People,with Kenneth Malvin
9.30 Music Makers
10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot)
10.15 Swing Parade
10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices :

9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt
Deiey)9.25 Drawing of High Jinks Art Union9.30 Light Orchestras

9.45 Heifetz
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While. You Work10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane
.11. 0 Rosemary Clooney, Phil Harris’Orchestra, Radio Revellers11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies y. Central
Districts
1.30. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Celebrity Pianists--

2.15 Elisabeth Schwarzkopf
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Home
Gardener; Fashion News; and Dangerous
Lady }3.30 Charlie Kunz
3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. Central
Districts
4. 0 London Theatre Orchestras
4.15 Doris Day and Buddy Clark4.30 Hawaiian Flavour
4.45 Carlo Buti
5. 0 New Concert Orchestra
5.15 Al Bollington5.30 Reserved
5.45 Biue Hungarian Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. Central
Districts
Dinner Music
Lou Preager’s OrchestraArthur GodfreyEthel Smith
Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
This Was the Week a

King of Quiz (Lyell Boyes)
Going Places and Meeting Peapleith Kenneth Melvin
Frank Sinatra
On the Dance Floor
Give the Men a Chance
Close dawn
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6. Oa.m.. Serenade the Sun
7. 0 Top o’ the Morning Tunes
7.30 Favourites of Today8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 After Breakfast Tunes
8.20 Off to School
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9,25 Drawing of High Jinks Art Union9.30. Let’s Make Music
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane11. 0 The Organ and Dance Band, BigBill Campbeil, John Tilley, Charlie Kunz,and John Charles Thomas
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)
12. 0 Musical Menu for your Lunch Hour
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. Central
Districts
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Reserved
2.15 Music from the Hills
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Fashion News; Dangerous Lady .3.30 Minneapolis Symphony Orchestra
3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts4.0 Alfredo Campoli4.15 Luton Girls’ Choir
4.30 ne and Bright5. 0 Sol K. Bright and his Hollywaiians5.15 Air Adventures of Biggles5.45 The Woman Without a Name

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts
6.15 Paul Robeson and Elizabeth Welch
6.30 Piano Request Time
6.45 Bing Crosby7. 0 Dusting the Shelves7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 House of Conflict8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30 This was the Week
8.45 The Golden Colt9.0 Going Places and Meeting People,with Kenneth Melvin
9. Variety Fare :30
10, 0 The Human Comedy10.15 Ethel Smith
10.30 Close down

AZB wete too.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star: Gwen Catley9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) .

9.25 Drawing of High Jinks Art Union9.30 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Intruder
10.30
Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 The Story of Mary Lane

11. 0 Light Variety11.30 Shopping Reporter (Aima)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Reserved2.0 Reserved
2.15 Orchestral Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Dangerous Lady
3.30 Afternoon Musicale
3.45 Cricket: West Indies v. CentralDistricts
4. 0 Paul Whiteman Presents
4.15 New Zealand Artists
4.45 Raymond and his Band o’ Banjos5. 0 Children’s Session
5.15 Reserved
5.30 Tea Dance

:

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies v. Central
Districts
6.30 Local Colour
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Modern Marvels R

8. 0 Hagen’s Cirous
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 This Was the Week
8.45 Forrester’s Wharf9. 0 Going Places and Meeting Peoplewith Kenneth Melvin
98.30 Suppertime Programme10. 0 Love at Arms
10.15 Partners, Please
10.30 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth. .940 ke, 319 m.
. Oam. Breakfast Session
Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning RequestsAccordion Ensemble
Let the Bands PlayThe Legend of Kathie Warren
The Bishop’s Mantle
Nurse White

q Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna;

and Film and
heatre News
11.30 Cricket: West Indies v. Central
Districts
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Imperial Lover (final broadcast)2.0 Cricket: West Indies v. Central
Districts4.0 Cricket: West Indies vy. Central
Districts
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 Larry Fontine’s Orchestra7.0 Superman7.15 Saratoga Trunk7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.45 Alias the Baron8. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Eddie Grant: Hammond Organ8.45 Treasury of Song9.0 Going Places and Meeting PeopleWith Kenneth Melyin
9.30 Weather Forecast
%32 Light Duettists
9.45 Rhumba, Rhythm and Romance10. 0 Jimmy Colt10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles
10.30 Close downSR oe ETas
As if to prove the truth of the say-
ing "All the world loves a lover," thefeature "Imperial Lover" will conclude
on a happy note from 2ZA at 1,30 to-
day.
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Listen to 1ZB at 2.15 this afternoon
for a-quarter hour programme from
two vocalists who are as popular to-
gether as they are. apart-Jo Staffordand Gordon MacRae, ~.

A dainty artist under whose nimble
fingers the electric organ yields a har-
vest of delightful melody-such a one is
Ethel Smith widely known for her ver-
satility and Latin American rhythms.
Star of screen, stage and radio, Ethel
Smith will be heard from 3ZB tonight
at 10.15.
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The greatest treasure of them all
a fine Swisswatch styled
with precision and elegance byHafis a famous name in
watches: At last in plentiful
supply and at a price you canafford:
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